¢

Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za SK Pancevo

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima TARGET 2021/2022

Turnir

Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Ukupno

Datum
2711.2021
05.12.2021
1212.2021
16.01.2022
23.01.2022
06.02.2022
19.02.2022
06.03.2022
13.03.2022
10.04.2022
30.04.2022
15.05.2022
29.05.2022
12.06.2022
18.06.2022
26.06.2022
02.07.2022
06.08.2022
14.08.2022
21.08.2022
03.09.2022
04.09.2022
18.09.2022
0211.2022

Klub

SK Arena No1

SK Pancevo

SK Becej

SK Velos

SK Zlatiborac

SU Apollo

SK Ni$

PSK Veteran

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

LK Lendava - SLO
SK OSI Oko sokolovo
SK Nis$

BSK
Grebengradski strelicari - HR
SU Apollo

SK Castle Archery
Blue Arrows - SLK
SK KoSutnjak

SK Velos

Malév SC - HU

SK DIF

PSK Veteran
Cyprus - CYP

Poeni
231.55669
394.37098
228.74839
252.23538
129.63098
229.34927
159.42547
188.79785
181.84400
163.27961
0.00000
288.43385
226.75205
272.94593
0.00000
261.74272
320.61128
0.00000
307.01374
223.25559
0.00000
93.31057
228.41682
0.00000
4361.72117
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